Girl Scout Thin Mint Sprint Thin Mint Sprint

Girl Scout Thin Mint Sprint Thin Mint Sprint

Overall Finish List

September 11, 2010

Results By Race Management
Systems, Inc.

Pl ace Nanme

G oup Ti me

1 Tom Li chty
49 31:25.2

2 Bri an Rasnessen
39 31:46. 2

3 divia Aranda
34 31:51. 4

4 M chael El I erbroek
29 32:31.9

5 Mark Fry
54 32:48. 3

6 John Kunde
49 33:08.0

7 Brian M1l er
49 33:34.3

8 Mat t hew Ki r by
44 33:43.5

9 robert willis
39 34:15.6

10 Kaylin Hi nes
24 34:20.6

11 Paul Gal | agher
44 34:42.6

12 M ke MIIer
29 34:43. 4

13 Jer eny Goodal
34 34:44. 6

14 Kevin O G ady
49 35:45. 6

15 Mel i ssa Payne \Wagner
34 36:26.0

16 Jeff Mller
59 36: 27.6

17 M ke Del aney
49 37:34. 4

18 Quy Paul ey

Gty

Monroe Center IL
Davis Junction |IL
Rockford IL
MacHesney Park |IL
Poplar Gove |IL
MacHesney Park |IL
Rockford IL

Sycanore |IL

Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Loves Park IL
Bel videre IL
Rockton IL
Cenoa IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Lanark |IL

Bib No Age
237 47
596 36
722 31
693 29
129 52
225 45
265 49
203 43
691 38
175 22
135 43
570 26
152 31
720 47
711 34
695 57
678 49
305 39

Age

*kk k%

1

*kk k%

*kk k%
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39.4

Li nda 4 denburg
45. 3

Tona Johnson
55.5

Darren Seerup
28.8

Kat hl een Yar ger
31.9

Xan M| ne
47. 2

Christina Powel |
17.0

Li sa Johnson
19.0

Bruce Atwood
37.0

Carol Bingley
42.2

Deb Pet erson
48. 1

Heat her Decook
52.1

Mol |y Sager
59.1

Sar a Par ker - Scanl on

08.5

Amanda Scharrenberg

24. 4

George Tillett
26.1

Joyce Kortze
36.0

Amanda St ubbe
06.4

eric wck
14.9

Teri e Engel brecht

16. 4

Todd Enneki ng
46. 1

Trish Peterson
47.7

Regi na Bi el kus
53.7

williamfraedrich

59. 3

Joseph Jacober
00. 3

Bonni e Leshuk
04. 4

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rochelle IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Pecatonica |IL
Rockford IL
Marengo |IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL

Roscoe IL

Herbert IL
Rockford |IL
Byron |IL

Rockford IL

Genoa IL

El mhurst |IL
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42

34

24

55

43

42

27

13

32

33

67

50

30

38

35

49

43

54

45

20

44
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Jonat han G ant
:09.0

Scott M ncenoyer
14.7

Chri stine Young
18. 2

Jacob Swanson
24.9

Phil Keati ng
25.7

Ri ck Spencer
28.0

Annette Zaugg
05.8

Steve Korn
10. 6

St ephani e O Del
27.8

Katie Totz
42. 1

Darrin Erickson
43. 4

Ji m Say
53.9

M chael Fonfara
54.8

Carol W1 son
56.0

Kennet h Royst er
00.0

Randy Spencer
03.5

Jenni fer Kni gge
04.7

Ed Sel |
35.5

Il ona Meagher
40. 6

Kate Rol lins
41.5

Susan El |l sworth
42. 4

Kristy Moore
44.7

Ti not hy Sondger ot h

50. 3

G na Paul ey
51.1

Debor ah Beazl ey
00. 6

Al ex Rodri guez

Rockton IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Stillman Vall ey
W nnebago IL
Stillman Vall ey
Loves Park IL
Machesney Park
Sterling IL
Rochelle IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Dekalb IL
Plano IL

Cal edonia IL
Bel videre IL
Stillman Vall ey

Rockford IL

Lanark IL
Sycanore |IL

Rockford |IL
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11.1

M chael St.
18. 7
Bet h Berst-Gegory
22. 4

John Bri nkmann
32.1

Terry Tenpl e
01.7

Laura Mullikin
42.8

Chris Peppers
43.5

St even Safford
14.0

Jereny Thorson
50.1

Lori Fry
51.3

Brian Harrison
52.3

Deanne Janke
00.5

Kati e Bull
21.8

Amanda Fonf ara
28.1

Sara G ant
04. 2

Heat her Johnson
13.1

Ed d ucas
41.5

Heat her Schi esher
45. 8

John

Anne Craig
49.5

Dave Wal den
56.1

Julie Foss
46. 7

James Behrens
51.2

Sarah Qbrien
54. 4

Philip Costello
56. 3

Dannette Holifield
00.6

Charlotte Cozart
06. 3

Rockford IL
Sycanore |IL
Rockford IL
Stillman Valley IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Shannon IL
Rockford IL

Poplar Grove |IL
Rockford IL

Oregon IL

W nnebago |IL
Rochelle IL
Rockton IL
Stillman Valley IL
Rockford IL

Leaf River |IL
Loves Park IL

W nnebago IL

Mount Morris |IL
Oregon IL
Kirkland IL
Bartlett IL
Rockford IL

Loves Park |IL

707

21
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497

281

553

344

568

127

166

536

43

118
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Pl ace
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29 53:
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29 54:
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49 54:
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44 54
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49 55:
109
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49 56:
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carry britnell
10. 2

Ay Cunni ngham
27.8

Dawn Pfl uger
31.8

Chad Cunni ngham
46. 3

Li sa Stear
47. 3

Nor man Yar ger
53.5

Nane

Ti ne

Jacob Kri st
56.0

Ni col e Sel
33.0
Sheri
46. 6
Li sa Brown

53. 4

Janes Hughes
06. 6

Cathy Martinell
07.9

Caley O Brien
34.6

Becky Koch
37.8

Danielle O Brien
48. 1

Ni chol s

Lesl ey Cher mansky

57.7

Valerie Gtteson
21. 7

Dawn Canpbel
33.6

Cherri Teuber
34.3

Joni Royster
44. 3

Erika Smth

Jessica Durso
Evelyn Smth

Craig Stear

Stillman Vall ey
W nnebago |IL
Rockford IL

W nnebago |IL
Byron |IL

Bel videre |IL

Gty
Plano |IL
Plano IL

Rockford IL
Mlton W

Chi cago Hei ghts
Janesville W
Barrington |IL
Bel videre IL
Barrington |IL
Sycanore |L
Sycanore |L
Arlington Heights
Barrington |IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Madi son W
Rockford IL

Byron |IL

706 39
71 41
314 42
73 43
385 44
685 71
Bib No Age
220 28
356 27
482 48
522 42
534 51
547 45
486 13
543 47
487 16
56 46
529 30
45 39
498 40
341 32
367 28
93 29
368 50
384 46
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119
40.0
120
40.0
121
40.0
122
40.0
123
15.0
124
39.0
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Janet O Brien
Ronda Wite

mary hei |

Marilyn CGoepfert
Susan Chanber s
Nancy Jacobson
Mel i ssa Bachel der
Jason Bl ake

Chris Branstiter
W liam Fraedrich
Theodore Frericks
Annette Henn

Any Hyser

Sara Kell er
Christine Km ecik
Bryan Kni gge

Jose Lopez

Emet Lovely

Don Martinez

Al an Ml ton
Phillip Nedved
Amanda Nedved
Andrea Sinonetti
El ai ne Thomas

Heat her Vi ncent

Barrington |IL

Rockford |IL

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Frankfort IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Sycanore |IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Nort hbrook IL
Leaf River |IL
Richmond IL
MacHesney Park
Monmence IL
Lisle IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL

Loves Park |IL
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206

542

598

242

250

680

283

282

363

398

415

43

55

50

63

66

52

31

41

31

45

37

51

27

17

28

48

35

39

30

50

24

34

27

39

27

15

F 40-44

F 55-59

F 50-54

F 60- 64

F 65-69

F 50-54

F 30-

M 40-

M 30-

M 45-

M 35-

F 50-

F 25-

F 15-

F 25-

M 45-

M 35-

M 35-

M 30-

M 50-

M 20-

F 30-

F 25-

F 35-

F 25-



Girl Scout Thin Mint Sprint Thin Mint Sprint

http://emailmg.ipower.com/sgmail/src/download...._dl=true&passed_id=2069&mailbox=INBOX&ent_id=2 (7 of 7) [9/26/2010 11:15:43 AM]



	ipower.com
	Girl Scout Thin Mint Sprint Thin Mint Sprint


